WEST ALAMEDA COUNTY CONFERENCE – FOOTHILL LEAGUE
GIRLS’ VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2012-2013 SEASON
Approved by the WACC Board - 4/25/12; Revised 8/1/12

Friday, January 4					Wednesday, January 30
Piedmont		at Alameda			Berkeley		at Arroyo
Berkeley		at Hayward			Bishop O’Dowd	at Mt. Eden
[bookmark: _GoBack]Castro Valley	at Bishop O’Dowd			Piedmont		at San Leandro
						Encinal		at Alameda
Wednesday, January 9					Castro Valley	at San Lorenzo
Berkeley		at Alameda			Tennyson		at Hayward
	Piedmont		at Castro Valley
	Bishop O’Dowd	at Hayward		Friday, February 1
						Alameda		at Piedmont			
Friday, January 11						Hayward		at Berkeley
Bishop O’Dowd	at Berkeley			Bishop O’Dowd	at Castro Valley
	Hayward		at Piedmont
	Castro Valley	at Alameda		Wednesday, February 6
						Alameda		at Berkeley
Wednesday, January 16					Castro Valley	at Piedmont
Hayward		at Alameda			Hayward		at Bishop O’Dowd
	Piedmont		at Bishop O’Dowd
	Berkeley		at Castro Valley		Friday, February 8
							Berkeley		at Bishop O’Dowd
Friday, January 18						Piedmont		at Hayward
Castro Valley	at Hayward			Alameda		at Castro Valley
Piedmont		at Berkeley
	Alameda		at Bishop O’Dowd		Wednesday, February 13
						Alameda		at Hayward
Wednesday, January 23					Bishop O’Dowd	at Piedmont\
San Lorenzo	at Hayward			Castro Valley	at Berkeley
	Castro Valley	at Encinal				
	Alameda		at Tennyson		Friday, February 15
	Piedmont		at Mt. Eden			Bishop O’Dowd	at Alameda
Berkeley		at San Leandro			Hayward		at Castro Valley
Arroyo		at Bishop O’Dowd			Berkeley		at Piedmont
						
Friday, January 25
Tennyson		at Castro Valley
Hayward		at Encinal				
Mt. Eden		at Berkeley		
San Leandro	at Bishop O’Dowd			
Arroyo		at Piedmont			
Alameda		at San Lorenzo			
* * * * *

First Day of Practice = Monday, November 5
Preseason Coaches’ Meeting = Tuesday, October 30; 5:30 PM
NCS Foundation Games = Tuesday, November 20
Maximum # of Contests = 26 + 2 Scrimmages
NCS Seeding Date = Sunday, February 17
NCS 1st Round Games = 2/19 (DI, D II, D III); 2/20 (D IV)	
NCS 2nd Round Games = 2/22 (D I, D II, D III); 2/23 (D IV)							
NCS Semifinals = 2/27: 
NCS Finals = 3/1 or 3/2			           					
NORCALS: 3/6, 9, 12, 16  
CIF Championships = 3/22 or 3/23
Postseason Coaches’ Meeting = Thursday, February 21; Room A-3 @ Hayward High	

